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Module No

Module 1

Module 2

Module 3

Module 4

Module 5

Module 6

Module Description

Occupational Safety and Health (OSH) Overview and Legislation

Understanding Occupational Safety and Health

Recognizing Hazards and Appropriate Control Measures

Hazard Identification Risk Assessment and Control

Workplace Emergencies -
 Understanding Hospital Emergency Incident Command System

Hospital Evacuation Plan - Managing the Worst-Case Scenario

Pre-Test

0

0

0

0

0

0

Post Test

0

Passed

No

No

No

No

No

No
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